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Table 3. Industrial Consumption and Plant Area Increment

B o TET k(R 28) . R o b (20F)
Industrial Consumption (10°M~) Plant Area (Ha.)
- o v (0 - o (0
el T encoramu| 5 EE | A | Raeot A
Year Increament | Increament Increament Increament

% F75# 1986 13.62 - - 18,243 - -
% H 76 & 1987 14.10 0.48 3.52 18,877 634 3.48
% 77 # 1988 14.43 0.33 2.34 19,530 653 3.46
5% R 78 & 1989 14.74 0.31 2.15 20,177 647 3.31
% R 79 & 1990 15.01 0.27 1.83 20,611 434 2.15
% R 80 & 1991 16.28 1.27 8.44 22,512 1,901 9.22
% R 8l =& 1992 17.34 1.06 6.53 22,907 397 1.76
% R 82 & 1993 16.84 -0.50 -2.88 23,315 406 1.77
% R 83 & 1994 16.01 -0.83 -4.93 22,292 -1,203 -4.39
% R 84 & 1995 16.26 0.25 1.56 22,908 616 2.76
% B 85 & 1996 17.65 1.39 8.55 25,489 2,581 11.27
% F 86 & 1997 16.14 -151 -8.56 24,361 -1,128 -4.42
5 R 87 & 1998 17.02 0.88 5.44 24,606 245 1.01
3% ® 88 & 1999 17.23 0.21 121 24,675 69 0.28
% R 89 & 2000 18.70 1.47 8.55 27,403 2,727 11.05
% B 90 & 2001 17.40 -1.30 -6.96 27,537 134 0.49
% R9lE 2002 17.66 0.26 151 28,158 621 2.26
5 K92 & 2003 16.08 -1.58 -8.95 24,010 -4,148 -14.73
% F 93 & 2004 16.54 0.46 2.86 24,592 582 242
% R 94 E 2005 15.44 -1.10 -6.65 23,564 -1,028 -4.18
% F 95 & 2006 15.75 0.31 2.01 24,063 499 212
% F 96 & 2007 16.44 0.69 4.38 25,528 1,465 6.09
% K97 & 2008 16.68 0.24 1.46 26,337 809 3.17
% M98 & 2009 1551 -1.17 -7.01 24,523 -1,814 -6.89
% 99 & 2010 16.03 0.52 3.35 24,413 -110 -0.45
3% 100+ 2011 15.52 -0.51 -3.18 24,501 88 0.36
% ®101# 2012 16.10 0.58 3.73 25,003 502 2.05

TH KR D EAICRIE T 4488 % AK101E 2 Hfh* KR Ru G R EFBRP &, o
FooOP L AARAET] NEREe AT M RE TERMT P E g
Data Source: "Statistical Report of Industrial Water Consumption in Taiwan" ,WRA, MOEA.



